

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5344 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

B.C.DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6773 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 28/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shantanu Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jay Kishore, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Shyam D. Nandan, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to file certified copy of order dated

21.9.2009 of the High Court, as per Hon'ble Court's order

dated 29.9.2009 within two weeks and office to take action

accordingly.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd