

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No...../2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5344 OF 2009

B.C.DALAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for correction of typographical error)

Date: 07/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Singh,Adv.
Mr. Alok Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant prays that
the I.A. be dismissed as withdrawn.

Ordered accordingly.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.NO.OF 2011

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5344 OF 2000

B.C. DALAL .. APPELLANT(S)

vs.

CUSTODIAN RESPONDENT(S)

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant prays that

the I.A.....of 2011 be dismissed as withdrawn.

Ordered accordingly.

.....J.
(HARJIT SINGH BEDI)

.....J.
(CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRSAD)

New Delhi,
February 7, 2011.